FRIDAY, 8:30 AM

ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

MARCH 23, 2007

Bill
SB983

SB795
SB156
SB387
SB158
SB274
SB552
SB862

SCR10

Sponsor
Baker

Wilkins
T. Smith
Faris
J. Jeffress
Bryles
Hendren
B. Pritchard

Faris

Amendment
Number

1
4

4

Committee
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE

REVENUE & TAX - SENATE
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE



